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	Title
	Name
	Contact information
	SA’s approval

	Early Childhood Advisory Council Leadership
	Patricia Persell
Sherry Cleary
	patricia.persell@ccf.ny.gov
sherry.cleary@mail.cuny.edu

	

	Head Start Collaboration Director
	Patricia Persell
	patricia.persell@ccf.ny.gov


	


	Infant toddler Network 
	Karen Harkness
	Kharkness@earlycareandlearning.org


	

	School Age Network
	Kelly Sturgis
	Kelly@afterschoolworksny.org


	

	Preschool Lead
	Betsy Kenny
	betsy.kenney@nysed.gov


	


	Family Child Care Unions

	Denise Dowell
Jillian E. Faison, Esq
	denise.dowell@cseainc.org
JFaison@uft.org

	

	Child Care Resource and Referral

	David Voegele
	dvoegele@earlycareandlearning.org

	

	Professional Development System Leads
	Deborah McGuire
Sherry Cleary
	dmcquire@almanyu.edu
sherry.cleary@mail.cuny.edu

	

	QRIS Lead 
	Avril Mills
	amills@nysaeyc.org


	

	County Administration Association

	
	
	

	Health Lead

	
	
	

	Local and Regional Early Childhood Initiatives
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